Winter 2022-23 Academic Calendar for UG 2022

Winter 2022-23

Sr.
Nio. Event Date(s) Day(s)
i Commencement of Classes 13-03-2023 Monday
: 17-03-2023 to Friday to Sunday
2. Synapse (Annual Techno-Cultural event) 19-03-2023
3 Last.date for revision of ‘I’ grades of 31-03-2023 Friday
previous semester(s)
4. To be treated as Friday 01-05-2023 Monday
ey 02-05-2023 to .
5 In-Semester Examination 05-05-2023 Tuesday to Friday
: 08-05-2023 to .
6. Mid-Semester Break 12-05-2023 Monday to Friday
: 19-06-2023 to Monday to
7. Course Evaluation 21-06-2023 Wednesday
S 03-07-2023 to
8. End-Semester Examination 08-07-2023 Monday to Saturday|
Last Date for submission of Results to :
ek Registrar's Office 14-07-2023 Friday
10. Announcement of Results 17-07-2023 Monday
: : 18-07-2023 to :
1k Registration for Autumn semester 91-07-2023 Tuesday to Friday
12. Commencement of Session for Autumn 2023-24 24-07-2023 Monday

Note: There will not be Summer semester 2022-23 for UG 2022 batch.
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